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A Rent-A-Bin 888-768-2246 www.servwel.com • • • • •

American Reclamation 323-245-0125 www.socoastrec.com • • •

Arrow Disposal 626-336-2255 www.arrowservicesinc.com •

Athens Services 800 736-8224 www.athensservicesrecycling.com • • • • •

Bins, Bins, Bins Inc. 818-764-2616 www.binsbinsbins.com • • • • •

Burrtec Waste Industries Inc. 800-325-9417 www.burrtec.com •

California Waste Services, LLC 310-538-5998 www.californiawasteservices.com •

City of Burbank 818-238-3800 www.burbankusa.com • •

Commercial Waste Services 800-947-8224 www.cwrservices.com • • • • • •

Consolidated Disposal Service 562-347-4000 www.republicservices.com • • • • •

Cordova Construction Services 818-896-0509 • • • • •

Crown Disposal 818-767-0675 www.crowndisposal.com • • • • • •

Frank's Disposal Company 818-352-5001 • •

Golden State Recycling & Disposal 818-201-5597 www.goldenstatewaste.com •
Hauling Solutions, Inc. 818-899-1262 www.haulingsolution.com • • • • •

*Other Specialty Recycling may include scrap metal,

e-waste, wood, carpet, hazardous waste, and other 

materials. Burbank Recycle Center - www.burbankrecycle.org 1
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J & L Hauling & Disposal 888-565-4634 www.jldisposal.com • • •
Key Disposal Inc. 323-721-5441 • • •
Larry The Rubbish Man 818-768-5734 www.larrytherubbishman.com • •
Metropolis Disposal 818-901-2020 www.metropolis-disposal.com • • • •
NASA Services 323-888-0388 www.nasaservices.com • • • • •
Neighborhood Roll Off 818-823-9110 • • •
Perez Disposal 818-366-3500 www.perezdisposal.com • • • •
Pinnacle Disposal & Environmental 626-480-1305 • • • •
Red Horse Waste Services, Inc. 323-225-2222 www.redhorsewaste.com •
Reduce Price Disposal 818-765-7669 • • •
So. Cal Waste Inc. 818-768-0200 www.socalwaste.com • • • • • •
Southland Disposal Company 323-780-7150 www.southlanddisposal.com • • • • • •
Universal Waste Systems 800-631-7016 www.uwscompany.com • • • • • •
UPW Waste & Recycling 866-699-7600 www.upwrs.com • • • • •
Valley Vista Services 626-855-5539 www.myvvs.com • • • • •
Waste & Recycling Services Inc. 562-945-2688 www.wasterecycserv.com • • • • •

Waste Management of Los Angeles 818-252-3152 www.wm.com • • • • • •
Waste Resources, Inc. 310-366-7600 www.wasteresources.com • • • • • •
Western Tear-Off & Disposal Inc. 626-443-9984 www.westernwasteservices.com • • •

*Other Specialty Recycling may include scrap metal,

e-waste, wood, carpet, hazardous waste, and other 

materials. Burbank Recycle Center - www.burbankrecycle.org 2


